
 محاضرات طلاب سنة رابعة طب / ONLINE الساعھ 4 مساء 

 Date  Day  Subject  Lecturer

 9/29/2024  Sunday  Trauma: initial assessment and management  Prof.S.Jab'iti

 9/30/2024  Monday  Burn 1  Prof.S.Jab'iti

 10/1/2024  Tuesday  Burn 2  Prof.S.Jab'iti

 10/2/2024  Wedensday Soft tissue cover 1  Prof.S.Jab'iti

 10/3/2024  Thursday  Soft tissue cover 2  Prof.S.Jab'iti

 10/6/2024  Sunday  Surgical Infections and Antibiotics use in surgical pa Dr Trawneh 

 10/7/2024  Monday  Neoplasms of the stomach  Dr Trawneh 

 10/8/2024  Tuesday  Metabolism & Nutrition in surgical patient: Assessme Dr Trawneh 

 10/9/2024  Wedensday Oesophageal Cancer  Dr Trawneh 

 10/10/2024  Thursday  Inguinoscrotal disorders  Dr Abeer

 10/13/2024  Sunday  Paediatric solid tumours  Dr Abeer

 10/14/2024  Monday  Neonatal intestinal obstruction  Dr Abeer

 10/15/2024  Tuesday  Miscellanous topics in pediatric surgery  Dr Abeer

 10/16/2024  Wedensday Surgical Complications and outcomes in surgical pat  Dr M. Rashdan

 10/17/2024  Thursday  Acute appendicitis  Dr M. Rashdan

 10/20/2024  Sunday  Obesity, approach, and surgical management  Dr M. Rashdan

 10/21/2024  Monday  Disorders of the parathyroid glands  Prof. A. Mismar

 10/22/2024  Tuesday  Adrenal gland pathology  Prof. A. Mismar

 10/23/2024  Wedensday Salivary gland tumours     Prof. A. Mismar

 10/24/2024  Thursday  Benign/ malignant thyroid disorders  Prof. Nidal

 10/27/2024  Sunday  Surgical aspects of Diabetic foot  Prof. Nidal



 10/28/2024  Monday  Cervical lymphadenopathy  Prof. Nidal

 10/29/2024  Tuesday  Intestinal obstruction 1  Dr.M. AlQudah

 10/30/2024  Wedensday Intestinal obstruction 2  Dr.M. AlQudah

 10/31/2024  Thursday  Haemorrhoids and Fissures  Dr.M. AlQudah

 11/3/2024  Sunday  Perianal suppuration  Dr.M. AlQudah

 11/4/2024  Monday  Benign breast disorders  Dr. Rami Addasi

 11/5/2024  Tuesday  Gastric cancer  Dr. Rami Addasi

 11/6/2024  Wedensday acute pancreatitis  Dr. Rami Addasi

 11/7/2024  Thursday  Small intestinal Tumours  Dr.M.S.Almuhtase
b

 11/10/2024  Sunday  Inflammatory bowel diseases  Dr.M.S.Almuhtase
b

 11/11/2024  Monday  Colorectal polyps and carcinoma 1  Dr.M.S.Almuhtase
b

 11/12/2024  Tuesday  Colorectal polyps and carcinoma 2  Dr.M.S.Almuhtase
b

 11/13/2024  Wedensday Mediastinal Masses  Prof. M.Smady

 11/14/2024  Thursday  Valvular heart disease  Prof. M.Smady

 11/17/2024  Sunday  Vascular injuries.  Prof. M.Smady

 11/18/2024  Monday  Thoracic trauma  Prof. M.Smady

 11/19/2024  Tuesday  Chronic wounds  Dr. M Ammarin

 11/20/2024  Wedensday Metabolism & Nutrition in surgical patient: Assessme Dr. M Ammarin

 11/21/2024  Thursday  Body fluids & fluid management of surgical patients  Dr. M Ammarin

 11/24/2024  Sunday  Cleft Lip and palate  Dr. M Ammarin

 11/25/2024  Monday  Vascular malformations  Dr. M Ammarin

 11/26/2024  Tuesday  Adenocarcinoma of the pancreas  Dr. K. Daradka

 11/27/2024  Wedensday Surgical Aspects of the spleen  Dr. K. Daradka

 11/28/2024  Thursday  Mesenteric ischemia  Dr. K. Daradka



 12/1/2024  Sunday  Shock from intravascular hypovolemia  Dr. K. Daradka

 12/2/2024  Monday  Surgical management of lung disease  Dr. Amjad Bani Hani

 12/3/2024  Tuesday  Sepsis  Dr. Amjad Bani Hani

 12/4/2024  Wedensday Surgery of great vessels  Dr. Amjad Bani Hani

 12/5/2024  Thursday  Bleeding and blood transfusion  Dr. Amjad Bani Hani

 12/8/2024  Sunday  Coronary artery disease  Dr. Amjad Bani Hani

 12/9/2024  Monday  primary liver neoplasms  Prof. S. Daradkeh

 12/10/2024  Tuesday  Classification and pathogenesis of gall bladder stone  Prof. S. Daradkeh

 12/11/2024  Wednesday Liver hydatid cyst  Prof. S. Daradkeh

 12/12/2024  Thursday  Wound Healing and management  Dr. Bareqa Salah

 12/15/2024  Sunday  Pressure sores  Dr. Bareqa Salah

 12/16/2024  Monday  Cold Injuries, bites, hand injuries  Dr. Bareqa Salah

 12/17/2024  Tuesday  Complications of burns  Dr. Bareqa Salah

 12/18/2024  Wednesday GIST and neuroendocrine tumours of the GI tract  Dr. Mohammad Zoubi

 12/19/2024  Thursday  Preoperative assessment of surgical patient & risk ev Dr. Mohammad Zoubi

 12/22/2024  Sunday  Secondary liver neoplasms  Dr. Mohammad Zoubi

 12/23/2024  Monday  Oesophageal Cancer  Dr. Mohammad Zoubi

 12/24/2024  Tuesday  FB aspiration and ingestion  Dr. R. Al Taher

 12/25/2024  Wednesday Diaphragmatic hernias + TEF  Dr. R. Al Taher

 12/26/2024  Thursday  Principles of pediatric urology  Dr. R. Al Taher

 12/29/2024  Sunday  Breast Cancer over view  Prof.jamal 

 12/30/2024  Monday  Breast Cancer  Prof.jamal 

 12/31/2024  Tuesday  Hiatal Hernias, Gastroesophageal Reflux disease and Prof.Firas obeidat

 1/1/2025  Wednesday  عطلة رسمية 



 1/2/2025  Thursday  Colonic diverticular diseases  Prof.Firas obeidat
 1/5/2024  Sunday  Cystic tumours of the pancreas  Prof.Firas obeidat

 1/6/2024  Monday

 1/7/2024  Tuesday

 1/8/2024  Wednesday

 1/9/2024  Thursday


